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38 2022/03/19 17:10 .
L—X Btk 19:10:55
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 47.796 +0.852  19:16:58.575
(38-8) =HMEL 3 6 46.944 19:17:45.519
1 50.003 14.106 19:13:43.700 7 57.599 +10.655 19:18:43.118
2 47.078 +1.181  19:14:30.778 8 48.087 +1.143  19:19:31.205
3 46.651 +0.754  19:15:17.429 9 47.662 +0.718  19:20:18.867
4 46.451 +0.554 19:16:03.880 10 47.813 +0.869 19:21:06.680
5 46.535 +0.638  19:16:50.415
6 46.125 +0.228 19:17:36.540 (38-7) S5 3
7 46.290 +0.393  19:18:22.830 1 51.492 +3.430  19:13:46.679
8 46.431 +0.534  19:19:09.261 2 48.493 +0.431  19:14:35.172
9 45.897 19:19:55.158 3 1:09.998 +21.936 19:15:45.170
10 45,904 +0.007  19:20:41.062 4 48.348 +0.286  19:16:33.518
5 48.617 +0.555  19:17:22.135
(38-1) oo% 3 6 48.733 +0.671 19:18:10.868
1 50.549 $3.629 19:13:46.427 7 48.158 +0.096  19:18:59.026
2 47.838 +0.918 19:14:34.265 8 48.131 +0.069 19:19:47.157
3 48.307 +1.387 19:15:22.572 9 48.139 +0.077  19:20:35.296
4 47.884 +0.964 19:16:10.456 10 48.062 19:21:23.358
5 47.599 +0.679 19:16:58.055
6 47.148 +0.228  19:17:45.203
7 47.012 +0.092  19:18:32.215
8 47.131 +0.211  19:19:19.346
9 47.440 +0.520 19:20:06.786
10 46.920 19:20:53.706
(38-10) hott 4
1 52.159 +5.061 19:13:47.988
2 48.203 +1.105  19:14:36.191
3 48.783 +1.685  19:15:24.974
4 47.722 +0.624 19:16:12.696
5 47.530 +0.432  19:17:00.226
6 47.273 +0.175  19:17:47.499
7 47.098 19:18:34.597
8 47.384 +0.286  19:19:21.981
9 47.916 +0.818  19:20:09.897
10 48.003 +0.905  19:20:57.900
(38-5) [FPL LW 3
1 54.050 +6.716  19:13:48.299
2 48.518 +1.184  19:14:36.817
3 48.765 +1.431 19:15:25.582
4 48.075 +0.741  19:16:13.657
5 48,583 +1.249  19:17:02.240
6 48.365 +1.031  19:17:50.605
7 47.998 +0.664 19:18:38.603
8 47.676 +0.342  19:19:26.279
9 47.394 +0.060 19:20:13.673
10 47.334 19:21:01.007
(38-3) EHED 3
1 52.948 ¥5.374 19:13:47.527
2 48.118 +0.544  19:14:35.645
3 49.355 +1.781  19:15:25.000
4 48.282 +0.708  19:16:13.282
5 48.707 +1.133  19:17:01.989
6 49.328 +1.754  19:17:51.317
7 48.055 +0.481  19:18:39.372
8 47.574 19:19:26.946
9 48.021 +0.447  19:20:14.967
10 47.957 +0.383  19:21:02.924
(38-4) BHUE NA 3
1 50.480 +3.536  19:13:45.874
2 48.644 +1.700  19:14:34.518
3 48.671 +1.727  19:15:23.189
4 47.590 +0.646  19:16:10.779
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